Výsledková listina „ O cenu kamaráda “
K4M + BK7.10.2023 Mostek
	Star
tovní číslo
	Jméno příjmení
	Liška
	Srnec
	Kamzík
	Kňour
	Běžící kňour
	součet
	UMÍSTĚNÍ CELKOVÉ

	1
	Miroslav Motl
	87
	96
	76
	85
	56
	400
	4

	2
	Václav Kratochvíl
	97
	99
	97
	82
	76
	451
	2

	3
	Vladimír Vašek
	71
	63
	89
	86
	31
	340
	6

	4
	Martin Řehák
	45
	57
	34
	22
	46
	204
	7

	5
	Jan Vašek
	64
	97
	71
	89
	64
	385
	5

	6
	Petr Šimůnek
	98
	98
	87
	61
	72
	416
	3

	7
	Oldřich Jureček
	95
	99
	97
	83
	89
	463
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




